
1 ◄ Walter Lemböck 29,00 27 28 29 30 DNF 29 30 30 203 176 27

2 ▲ 5 Thomas Gebhardt 28,67  29 28 29 29 28  29 172 172 0

3 ▼ 1 Gerhard Fischer 26,25 26 21 26 28 28 25 28 28 210 164 46

4 ▼ 1 Walter Müllner 26,00  26 23 24 27 27 29 26 182 159 23

5 ▲ 5 Thomas Sanda 25,67 28  21 27 25 DNF 26 27 154 154 0

6 ▼ 1 Peter Siding 25,14 25 27 27  23 24 25 25 176 153 23

7 ▼ 3 Leo Rebler 24,86 24 24 22 25 26 26 27 DNF 174 152 22

8 ▼ 2 Thomas Nowak 24,50  25 25 26 24 23 24 DNF 147 147 0

9 ▼ 1 Marko Neumayer 27,40 29  30 18 30 30   137 137 0

10 ▼ 1 Gabi Krausler 22,14 23 23 DNF 20 22 20 23 24 155 135 20

11 ◄ Gerlinde Herzog 20,57 22 22  19 20 18 22 21 144 126 18

12 ◄ Franz Wessely 21,00    21 21 19 21 23 105 105 0

13 ◄ Per Bosch 21,25   20 23  22  20 85 85 0

14 ▲ 2 Martin Leo Gruber 20,67      21 19 22 62 62 0

15 ▼ 1 Roman Grunner 30,00 30 30       60 60 0

16 ▼ 1 Christian Melbinger 23,00   24 22     46 46 0

17 ◄ Michael Liebe 21,00 21        21 21 0

18 ◄ Werner Trawnitschek 20,00       20  20 20 0

19 ◄ Kurt Reznicek 17,00      17   17 17 0

Walter Lemböck 9,451 Spur 4 ▲ ◄

▼ ► neu

Punkte-

schnittFahrerIn
Punkte- 

Streicher
10.01.17 24.01.17 21.03.17

28.11.2017

Streicher16.05.17 13.06.17 19.09.17
Gesamt- 

punkte

Walter Lemböck 

07.11.17 28.11.17

Punktevergabe: 30,29,28,27,26,25,24,23,22,21,20,19,18,17,16,15,14,13,12,11,10,9,8,7,6,5,4,3,2,1
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3

SA 2017 FIA GT 

164

176

172

Gerhard Fischer 

Thomas Gebhardt

Platz Tendenz



Rückstand 

zum

Ersten Vorigen

1 Roman Grunner Corvette C6 25 120,49 121,65 242,14 24,21 30

2 Marko Neumayer Maseratti MC12 22 120,73 120,94 241,67 24,17 29 0,47

3 Thomas Sanda Mosler MT 900 27 118,66 118,95 237,61 23,76 28 4,53 4,06

4 Walter Lemböck Mosler MT 900 21 118,16 119,30 237,46 23,75 27 4,68 0,15

5 Gerhard Fischer Mosler MT 900 28 117,72 118,92 236,64 23,66 26 5,50 0,82

6 Peter Siding Pagani Zonda 30 117,97 118,47 236,44 23,64 25 5,70 0,20

7 Leo Rebler Mosler MT 900 23 115,72 116,95 232,67 23,27 24 9,47 3,77

8 Gabi Krausler Pagani Zonda 29 105,82 109,66 215,48 21,55 23 26,66 17,19

9 Gerlinde Herzog Pagani Zonda GT1 16 106,48 108,39 214,87 21,49 22 27,27 0,61

10 Michael Liebe Corvette C6 17 95,41 92,61 188,02 18,80 21 54,12 26,85

Roman Grunner 9,497 Spur 3 1 2 Temp. Lüftf.

Marko Neumayer 9,577 Spur 3 3 4 23,4° 1. L. 22%

Peter Siding 9,736 Spur 3 5 23,4° 2. L. 22%

Rückstand 

zum

Ersten Vorigen

1 Roman Grunner Corvette C6 13 119,51 121,41 240,92 24,09 30

2 Thomas Gebhardt Corvette C6 7 119,10 120,92 240,02 24,00 29 0,90

3 Walter Lemböck Mosler MT 900 2 116,93 117,06 233,99 23,40 28 6,93 6,03

4 Peter Siding Pagani Zonda 15 116,56 116,93 233,49 23,35 27 7,43 0,50

5 Walter Müllner Mosler MT 900 10 114,17 117,78 231,95 23,20 26 8,97 1,54

6 Thomas Nowak Pagani Zonda 4 110,01 114,04 224,05 22,41 25 16,87 7,90

7 Leo Rebler Mosler MT 900 14 111,42 112,55 223,97 22,40 24 16,95 0,08

8 Gabi Krausler Pagani Zonda 6 107,10 106,82 213,92 21,39 23 27,00 10,05

9 Gerlinde Herzog Pagani Zonda 11 105,30 104,99 210,29 21,03 22 30,63 3,63

10 Gerhard Fischer Mosler MT 900 8 115,40 24,51 139,91 13,99 21 101,01 70,38

Thomas Gebhardt 9,630 Spur 4 1 2 Temp. Lüftf.

Roman Grunner 9,631 Spur 4 3 4 23,7° 1. L. 21%

Walter Müllner 9,813 Spur 5 5 24,2° 2. L. 22%

Rückstand 

zum

Ersten Vorigen

1 Marko Neumayer Maserati MC12 12 120,53 121,38 241,91 24,19 30

2 Walter Lemböck Mosler MT 900 11 118,68 119,20 237,88 23,79 29 4,03

3 Thomas Gebhardt Corvette C6 15 117,56 119,85 237,41 23,74 28 4,50 0,47

4 Peter Siding Pagani Zonda 3 116,83 118,13 234,96 23,50 27 6,95 2,45

5 Gerhard Fischer Ford GT 10 114,90 117,50 232,40 23,24 26 9,51 2,56

6 Thomas Nowak Pagani Zonda 7 115,42 115,93 231,35 23,14 25 10,56 1,05

7 Christian Melbinger Maserati MC12 27 114,56 115,21 229,77 22,98 24 12,14 1,58

8 Walter Müllner Mosler MT 900 14 113,82 115,06 228,88 22,89 23 13,03 0,89

9 Leo Rebler Ford GT 4 112,03 110,19 222,22 22,22 22 19,69 6,66

10 Thomas Sanda Ford GT 6 116,35 105,41 221,76 22,18 21 20,15 0,46

11 Per Bosch Porsche 997 25 108,15 108,95 217,10 21,71 20 24,81 4,66

12 Gabi Krausler Pagani Zonda 2 101,88 0,00 101,88 10,19 DNF 140,03 115,22

Marko Neumayer 9,589 Spur 4 1 2 Temp. Lüftf.

Peter Siding 9,699 Spur 4 3 4 26,5° 1. L. 34%

Walter Lemböck 9,746 Spur 4 5 26,6° 2. L. 34%

FahrerIn

FahrerIn 2. L.

Motor               

Nr.
Platz

1. L.Platz

Punkte

Motor               

Nr.
Platz

2. L. Total R./L.

FahrerIn

1. L.

Motor               

Nr.

Punktevergabe: 30,29,28,27,26,25,24,23,22,21,20,19,18,17,16,15,14,13,12,11,10,9,8,7,6,5,4,3,2,1

Total R./L. Punkte1. L. 2. L.

Marke

Punktevergabe: 30,29,28,27,26,25,24,23,22,21,20,19,18,17,16,15,14,13,12,11,10,9,8,7,6,5,4,3,2,1

Punkte

10.01.2017

24.01.2017

Marke Total R./L.

21.03.2017

Marke

Punktevergabe: 30,29,28,27,26,25,24,23,22,21,20,19,18,17,16,15,14,13,12,11,10,9,8,7,6,5,4,3,2,1



Rückstand 

zum

Ersten Vorigen

1 Walter Lemböck Mosler 27 119,08 119,79 238,87 23,89 30

2 Thomas Gebhardt Corvette C6 29 118,78 119,72 238,50 23,85 29 0,37

3 Gerhard Fischer Ford GT 6 114,85 116,61 231,46 23,15 28 7,41 7,04

4 Thomas Sanda Ford GT 14 113,83 115,21 229,04 22,90 27 9,83 2,42

5 Thomas Nowak Pagani Zonda 12 114,01 114,93 228,94 22,89 26 9,93 0,10

6 Leo Rebler Maserati MC12 13 112,92 113,58 226,50 22,65 25 12,37 2,44

7 Walter Müllner Mosler 18 112,12 114,07 226,19 22,62 24 12,68 0,31

8 Per Bosch Panoz 15 111,30 110,60 221,90 22,19 23 16,97 4,29

9 Christian Melbinger Maserati MC12 7 109,83 111,83 221,66 22,17 22 17,21 0,24

10 Franz Wessely Audi R8 16 110,08 110,37 220,45 22,05 21 18,42 1,21

11 Gabi Krausler Mosler 24 109,11 107,55 216,66 21,67 20 22,21 3,79

12 Gerlinde Herzog Pagani Zonda 3 106,54 106,98 213,52 21,35 19 25,35 3,14

13 Marko Neumayer Maserati MC12 19 88,00 108,05 196,05 19,61 18 42,82 17,47

Marko Neumayer 9,701 Spur 4 1 2 Temp. Lüftf.

Thomas Gebhardt 9,763 Spur 4 3 4 28,1° 1. L. 34%

Walter Lemböck 9,778 Spur 4 5 ° 2. L. %

Rückstand 

zum

Ersten Vorigen

1 Marko Neumayer Maserati MC12 7 119,42 119,68 239,10 23,91 30

2 Thomas Gebhardt Ferrari 458 16 116,62 117,94 234,56 23,46 29 4,54

3 Gerhard Fischer Ford GT 29 115,22 114,65 229,87 22,99 28 9,23 4,69

4 Walter Müllner Mosler 24 114,05 115,27 229,32 22,93 27 9,78 0,55

5 Leo Rebler Audi R8 3 113,92 114,56 228,48 22,85 26 10,62 0,84

6 Thomas Sanda Ford GT 22 114,38 113,96 228,34 22,83 25 10,76 0,14

7 Thomas Nowak Pagani Zonda 28 113,62 114,08 227,70 22,77 24 11,40 0,64

8 Peter Siding Pagani Zonda 18 113,41 113,93 227,34 22,73 23 11,76 0,36

9 Gabi Krausler Mosler 1 109,46 109,92 219,38 21,94 22 19,72 7,96

10 Franz Wessely Pagani Zonda 2 107,92 110,34 218,26 21,83 21 20,84 1,12

11 Gerlinde Herzog Pagani Zonda 12 106,84 104,88 211,72 21,17 20 27,38 6,54

12 Walter Lemböck Mosler 19 75,42 0,00 75,42 7,54 DNF 163,68 136,30

Marko Neumayer 9,749 Spur 4 1 2 Temp. Lüftf.

Walter Lemböck 9,812 Spur 4 3 4 30,0° 1. L. 32%

Thomas Gebhardt 9,882 Spur 4 5 29,8° 2. L. 32%

Rückstand 

zum

Ersten Vorigen

1 Marko Neumayer Maserati MC12 2 122,25 122,38 244,63 24,46 30

2 Walter Lemböck Pagani Zonda 7 121,15 121,86 243,01 24,30 29 1,62

3 Thomas Gebhardt Porsche 997 19 119,52 119,98 239,50 23,95 28 5,13 3,51

4 Walter Müllner Mosler 27 117,84 118,63 236,47 23,65 27 8,16 3,03

5 Leo Rebler Ford GT 26 114,67 114,45 229,12 22,91 26 15,51 7,35

6 Gerhard Fischer Ferrari 458 15 113,67 114,97 228,64 22,86 25 15,99 0,48

7 Peter Siding Pagani Zonda 16 112,98 115,08 228,06 22,81 24 16,57 0,58

8 Thomas Nowak Pagani Zonda 6 114,67 112,92 227,59 22,76 23 17,04 0,47

9 Per Bosch Panoz GT 24 112,83 114,57 227,40 22,74 22 17,23 0,19

10 Martin Leo Gruber Audi R8 29 109,44 110,32 219,76 21,98 21 24,87 7,64

11 Gabi Krausler Ford GT 12 108,89 109,10 217,99 21,80 20 26,64 1,77

12 Franz Wessely Mosler 3 109,96 105,55 215,51 21,55 19 29,12 2,48

13 Gerlinde Herzog Pagani Zonda 18 107,55 105,64 213,19 21,32 18 31,44 2,32

14 Kurt Reznicek Mosler 28 99,64 94,71 194,35 19,44 17 50,28 18,84

15 Thomas Sanda Ford GT 20 114,40 8,00 122,40 12,24 DNF 122,23 71,95

Marko Neumayer 9,504 Spur 3 1 2 Temp. Lüftf.

Walter Lemböck 9,550 Spur 5 3 4 25,0° 1. L. 44%

Thomas Gebhardt 9,741 Spur 3 5 25,8° 2. L. 42%

2. L.

FahrerIn 1. L. 2. L.

13.06.2017

1. L.

FahrerIn Total R./L. Punkte

Punkte

R./L. Punkte

2. L.Platz 1. L.

Platz FahrerIn

Platz

19.09.2017

Punktevergabe: 30,29,28,27,26,25,24,23,22,21,20,19,18,17,16,15,14,13,12,11,10,9,8,7,6,5,4,3,2,1

Punktevergabe: 30,29,28,27,26,25,24,23,22,21,20,19,18,17,16,15,14,13,12,11,10,9,8,7,6,5,4,3,2,1

Marke

Motor               

Nr.
Marke

R./L.

Total

Total

Punktevergabe: 30,29,28,27,26,25,24,23,22,21,20,19,18,17,16,15,14,13,12,11,10,9,8,7,6,5,4,3,2,1

Motor               

Nr.

16.05.2017

Marke
Motor               

Nr.



Rückstand 

zum

Ersten Vorigen

1 Walter Lemböck Pagani Zonda 20 121,35 122,66 244,01 24,40 30

2 Walter Müllner Mosler 28 116,57 117,92 234,49 23,45 29 9,52

3 Gerhard Fischer Pagani Zonda 19 115,23 119,17 234,40 23,44 28 9,61 0,09

4 Leo Rebler Pagani Zonda 24 116,56 117,70 234,26 23,43 27 9,75 0,14

5 Thomas Sanda Ford GT 3 113,58 115,52 229,10 22,91 26 14,91 5,16

6 Peter Siding Pagani Zonda 22 112,36 115,56 227,92 22,79 25 16,09 1,18

7 Thomas Nowak Pagani Zonda 27 110,01 113,95 223,96 22,40 24 20,05 3,96

8 Gabi Krausler Ford GT 7 110,04 111,69 221,73 22,17 23 22,28 2,23

9 Gerlinde Herzog Pagani Zonda 13 110,25 110,19 220,44 22,04 22 23,57 1,29

10 Franz Wessely Mosler 29 109,91 110,05 219,96 22,00 21 24,05 0,48

11 Werner Trawnitschek Mosler 2 107,44 107,56 215,00 21,50 20 29,01 4,96

12 Martin Leo Gruber Audi R8 26 92,01 105,90 197,91 19,79 19 46,10 17,09

Walter Lemböck 9,480 Spur 4 1 2 Temp. Lüftf.

Gerhard Fischer 9,707 Spur 5 3 4 25,8° 1. L. 37%

Walter Müllner 9,795 Spur 4 5 26,1° 2. L. 37%

Rückstand 

zum

Ersten Vorigen

1 Walter Lemböck Pagani Zonda 12 121,87 121,68 243,55 24,36 30

2 Thomas Gebhardt Porsche 991 GT3 22 120,52 121,06 241,58 24,16 29 1,97

3 Gerhard Fischer Pagani Zonda 16 118,85 118,85 237,70 23,77 28 5,85 3,88

4 Thomas Sanda Mosler 13 117,98 117,37 235,35 23,54 27 8,20 2,35

5 Walter Müllner Mosler 2 116,06 118,69 234,75 23,48 26 8,80 0,60

6 Peter Siding Pagani Zonda 19 116,34 116,51 232,85 23,29 25 10,70 1,90

7 Gabi Krausler Ford GT 20 114,42 114,13 228,55 22,86 24 15,00 4,30

8 Franz Wessely Pagani Zonda 4a 112,57 110,91 223,48 22,35 23 20,07 5,07

9 Martin Leo Gruber Porsche 991 GT3 14 111,04 109,85 220,89 22,09 22 22,66 2,59

10 Gerlinde Herzog Pagani Zonda 15 109,36 110,12 219,48 21,95 21 24,07 1,41

11 Per Bosch Spiker 4 108,09 105,55 213,64 21,36 20 29,91 5,84

12 Thomas Nowak Pagani Zonda 3 117,56 0,00 117,56 11,76 DNF 125,99 96,08

13 Leo Rebler Pagani Zonda 7 116,48 0,00 116,48 11,65 DNF 127,07 1,08

Walter Lemböck 9,451 Spur 4 1 2 Temp. Lüftf.

Thomas Gebhardt 9,618 Spur 4 3 4 25,7° 1. L. 30%

Walter Müllner 9,687 Spur 4 5 26,1° 2. L. 30%

Total R./L.

Punktevergabe: 30,29,28,27,26,25,24,23,22,21,20,19,18,17,16,15,14,13,12,11,10,9,8,7,6,5,4,3,2,1

TotalPlatz FahrerIn 1. L.

Motor               

Nr.

Punktevergabe: 30,29,28,27,26,25,24,23,22,21,20,19,18,17,16,15,14,13,12,11,10,9,8,7,6,5,4,3,2,1

R./L. Punkte

Platz 2. L.

07.11.2017

Marke PunkteFahrerIn 1. L.

Marke

28.11.2017

2. L.
Motor               

Nr.


